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Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Police Sergeant

Police Senior

Police Sergeant

Pub Works Dir/City Engine
Police Commander

Police Commander

Police Senior

Police Sergeant

Police Senior

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Senior

Planning Director

Finance Director/City Treasurer
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Senior

Parks & Recreation Director
Police Senior

Human Resources Manager
Assistant Pub Works Director
IT Manager

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

City

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Department
Administration
Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Planning
Finance
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Parks And Recreation

Police
Administration
Public Works
Administration
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Total Wages

$200,527
$180,119
$179,399
$179,059
$168,547
$168,059
$161,127
$160,646
$159,661
$159,279
$156,317
$152,454
$146,780
$144,847
$144,505
$144,114
$142,993
$137,442
$136,398
$134,881
$132,379
$127,922
$126,709
$123,063
$122,338
$119,143
$118,782
$116,550
$115,802
$114,668
$112,853



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Public Safety Disp Clerk
Planning Manager

Police Officer

Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Pub Safety Dispatch Super
Chief Building Official
ITSupport Analyst

Police Officer

Police Officer

Lead Water Dist Operator
Police Officer

Lead Water Treat & Prod Operator
Planner, Associate

Public Safety Disp Clerk

Fleet Supervisor

Planner, Assistant/Gis Analyst
Water Treatment/Prod Operator |
Recreation Supervisor

Public Safety Disp Clerk
Recreation Supervisor

Parks & Facilities Supervisor
Planner, Associate
Accountant

Maintenance Work Il
Accountant

Human Resources Specialist
Community Services Office
Street Maintenance Leadworker

Water Distribution Operator ||

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Police
Planning
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Planning
Administration
Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Public Works
Planning
Police

Public Works
Planning
Public Works
Parks And Recreation
Police

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Planning
Finance

Public Works
Finance
Administration
Police

Public Works
Public Works

$110,249
$104,834
$103,286
$103,011
$101,594
$101,172
$100,638
$100,390
$100,326
$96,843
$92,680
$91,635
$89,767
$84,288
$84,191
$83,915
$83,830
$83,378
$83,042
$82,677
$82,487
$81,327
$77,524
$77,301
$75,734
$75,407
$74,879
$73,796
$73,195
$73,193
$72,606
$72,328



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94,

Administrative Analyst II
Water Distribution Operator ||
Water Distribution Operator ||
Fac Maintenance Work |l
Accountant

Public Safety Disp Clerk
Maintenance Work |
Mechanic Il

Payroll Specialist

Building Inspector |

Mechanic Il

Maintenance Work Il

Building Inspector |

Water Distribution Operator II
Fac Maintenance Work |l
Engineering Tech |

Water Distribution Operator |

Water Operations Superintendent

Community Services Office
Water Distribution Operator ||
Accounting Technician

Administrative Assistant

Water Operations Superintendent

Cust Services Rep

Admin Sec/City Clerk

Graffiti Abatement Office
Planner, Assistant/Gis Analyst
Police Chief

Water Distribution Operator ||

Community Development
Technician

Fac Maintenance Work |

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Parks And Recreation
Finance

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Finance

Planning

Public Works

Public Works
Planning

Public Works

Parks And Recreation
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Public Works

Finance

Parks And Recreation
Public Works

Finance
Administration

Police

Planning

Police

Public Works

Planning

Parks And Recreation

$70,373
$68,261
$68,179
$66,002
$65,709
$65,135
$63,785
$63,124
$62,552
$62,230
$61,850
$61,422
$60,865
$60,652
$60,402
$59,834
$59,734
$59,319
$58,270
$57,916
$57,856
$56,741
$55,964
$55,915
$55,560
$54,835
$53,715
$53,311
$53,311
$52,887

$51,426



95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Executive Assistant To The City
Manager

Sr. Records Supervisor
Secretary I

Police Senior
Accounting Technician

Cust Services Rep

Santa Paula

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Administration

Police
Police
Police
Finance

Finance

$49,165

$47,510
$47,335
$47,009
$45,532
$44,940



