	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Santa Paula	Administration	\$200,527
2.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$180,119
3.	Police Senior		Santa Paula	Police	\$179,399
4.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$179,059
5.	Pub Works Dir/City Engine		Santa Paula	Public Works	\$168,547
6.	Police Commander		Santa Paula	Police	\$168,059
7.	Police Commander		Santa Paula	Police	\$161,127
8.	Police Senior		Santa Paula	Police	\$160,646
9.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$159,661
10.	Police Senior		Santa Paula	Police	\$159,279
11.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$156,317
12.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$152,454
13.	Police Senior		Santa Paula	Police	\$146,780
14.	Planning Director		Santa Paula	Planning	\$144,847
15.	Finance Director/City Treasurer		Santa Paula	Finance	\$144,505
16.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$144,114
17.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$142,993
18.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$137,442
19.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$136,398
20.	Police Senior		Santa Paula	Police	\$134,881
21.	Parks & Recreation Director		Santa Paula	Parks And Recreation	\$132,379
22.	Police Senior		Santa Paula	Police	\$127,922
23.	Human Resources Manager		Santa Paula	Administration	\$126,709
24.	Assistant Pub Works Director		Santa Paula	Public Works	\$123,063
25.	IT Manager		Santa Paula	Administration	\$122,338
26.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$119,143
27.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$118,782
28.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$116,550
29.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$115,802
30.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$114,668
31.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$112,853

32.	Public Safety Disp Clerk	Santa Paula	Police	\$110,249
33.	Planning Manager	Santa Paula	Planning	\$104,834
34.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$103,286
35.	Police Chief	Santa Paula	Police	\$103,011
36.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$101,594
37.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$101,172
38.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$100,638
39.	Pub Safety Dispatch Super	Santa Paula	Police	\$100,390
40.	Chief Building Official	Santa Paula	Planning	\$100,326
41.	ITSupport Analyst	Santa Paula	Administration	\$96,843
42.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$92,680
43.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$91,635
44.	Lead Water Dist Operator	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$89,767
45.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$84,288
46.	Lead Water Treat & Prod Operator	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$84,191
47.	Planner, Associate	Santa Paula	Planning	\$83,915
48.	Public Safety Disp Clerk	Santa Paula	Police	\$83,830
49.	Fleet Supervisor	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$83,378
50.	Planner, Assistant/Gis Analyst	Santa Paula	Planning	\$83,042
51.	Water Treatment/Prod Operator II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$82,677
52.	Recreation Supervisor	Santa Paula	Parks And Recreation	\$82,487
53.	Public Safety Disp Clerk	Santa Paula	Police	\$81,327
54.	Recreation Supervisor	Santa Paula	Parks And Recreation	\$77,524
55.	Parks & Facilities Supervisor	Santa Paula	Parks And Recreation	\$77,301
56.	Planner, Associate	Santa Paula	Planning	\$75,734
57.	Accountant	Santa Paula	Finance	\$75,407
58.	Maintenance Work II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$74,879
59.	Accountant	Santa Paula	Finance	\$73,796
60.	Human Resources Specialist	Santa Paula	Administration	\$73,195
61.	Community Services Office	Santa Paula	Police	\$73,193
62.	Street Maintenance Leadworker	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$72,606
63.	Water Distribution Operator II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$72,328

64.	Administrative Analyst II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$70,373
65.	Water Distribution Operator II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$68,261
66.	Water Distribution Operator II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$68,179
67.	Fac Maintenance Work II	Santa Paula	Parks And Recreation	\$66,002
68.	Accountant	Santa Paula	Finance	\$65,709
69.	Public Safety Disp Clerk	Santa Paula	Police	\$65,135
70.	Maintenance Work I	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$63,785
71.	Mechanic II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$63,124
72.	Payroll Specialist	Santa Paula	Finance	\$62,552
73.	Building Inspector I	Santa Paula	Planning	\$62,230
74.	Mechanic II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$61,850
75.	Maintenance Work II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$61,422
76.	Building Inspector I	Santa Paula	Planning	\$60,865
77.	Water Distribution Operator II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$60,652
78.	Fac Maintenance Work II	Santa Paula	Parks And Recreation	\$60,402
79.	Engineering Tech I	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$59,834
80.	Water Distribution Operator I	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$59,734
81.	Water Operations Superintendent	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$59,319
82.	Community Services Office	Santa Paula	Police	\$58,270
83.	Water Distribution Operator II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$57,916
84.	Accounting Technician	Santa Paula	Finance	\$57,856
85.	Administrative Assistant	Santa Paula	Parks And Recreation	\$56,741
86.	Water Operations Superintendent	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$55,964
87.	Cust Services Rep	Santa Paula	Finance	\$55,915
88.	Admin Sec/City Clerk	Santa Paula	Administration	\$55,560
89.	Graffiti Abatement Office	Santa Paula	Police	\$54,835
90.	Planner, Assistant/Gis Analyst	Santa Paula	Planning	\$53,715
91.	Police Chief	Santa Paula	Police	\$53,311
92.	Water Distribution Operator II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$53,311
93.	Community Development Technician	Santa Paula	Planning	\$52,887
94.	Fac Maintenance Work I	Santa Paula	Parks And Recreation	\$51,426

95.	Executive Assistant To The City Manager	Santa Paula	Administration	\$49,165
96.	Sr. Records Supervisor	Santa Paula	Police	\$47,510
97.	Secretary II	Santa Paula	Police	\$47,335
98.	Police Senior	Santa Paula	Police	\$47,009
99.	Accounting Technician	Santa Paula	Finance	\$45,532
100.	Cust Services Rep	Santa Paula	Finance	\$44,940